Election_Name Election_Date
Primary Electio

Voter_ID Voter_Name
1002098910 CLARK, DANNY WAYNE
1008120792 WATTS, GARY BRENNAN

1008214137 THOMPSON, FRANCES LOUISE

1008223783 TILLMAN, MARVIN EARL
1009156321 BOHN, CHARLES MATTHEW
1017962861 GOHLKE, GERALD RAY
1020146869 BOHN, SARA CHRISTINE
1021007943 MONTES, TONI MARIE
1027002083 GONZALES, ERIN JO
1042521521 HOOD, JAMES ALLEN
1042522233 CONKIN, JANET SHUTES
1042533529 WEST, NEIL EDWARD
1042534533 HOBRATSCHK, LARRY DAVID
1042536303 JONES, LEHMAN PACE
1042539017 PICKRELL, MICHAEL SHAWN
1042540321 WISCHKAEMPER, JO NELL
1042540846 PICKRELL, KIMBERLY DAWN
1042541488 FAVOR, LYNDALL JAY
1042541490 FAVOR, NANCY ANN
1042544405 GOHLKE, JEANETTE YVONNE
1042544958 STANSELL, TOMMY LYNN
1042544962 STANSELL, TERRI
1042545701 MCGEE, MONICA DEE
1042547616 ALBUS, LEONARD J
1042547628 ALBUS, JOYCE

1042550625 ROGERS, RONALD GENE
1042551528 TOOLEY, MYRNA
1042552735 BIGHAM, GARY DON
1042556916 DELOACH, PATTY RUTH
1042559278 GEISSLER, JANE ELIZABETH

1042577122 NICIIOLSON, SHARON MORGAN

1042580199 ALFORD, MARTHA RUTH
1042586672 MARTINEZ, LOUISA TREVINO
1042589928 FOSHEE, LINDA SUE
1042600306 THOMPSON, CRAIG WILLIAM
1042606413 MOORE, BOBBY DEAN
1042607976 STANLEY, KELLIE DAWN
1139976695 HOBRATSCHK, CAROL ANN
1142914572 ALLEN, GINNY TEFERTILLER
1142914604 ALLEN, LEWIS KENT

3/3/2026

Total_Voter_Checkins

Precinct
S6.16
58.3
S$10.1
S8.3
§8.11
$8.17
S$8.11
§8.15
S11.2
S8.7
S8.15
5$8.15
S$6.9
S8.15
5$9.10
5§8.15
5$9.10
$9.10
$9.10
$8.17
S9.4
S9.4
S9.4
S9.11
§9.11
$9.10
S9.11
§$10.2
$9.10
S12.3
510.1
$8.17
S8.15
$6.12
S10.1
S$8.15
§8.11
$6.9
S27
S2.7

52

Polling_PlaiTimestamp

EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam

2/25/2026 15:16
2/25/2026 16:19
2/25/2026 15:58
2/25/2026 15:13

2/25/2026 8:29
2/25/2026 14:36

2/25/2026 9:18

2/25/2026 8:28
2/25/2026 14:59

2/25/2026 9:23
2/25/2026 14:33
2/25/2026 13:10
2/25/2026 14:39
2/25/2026 17:40
2/25/2026 15:04
2/25/2026 13:40
2/25/2026 15:03
2/25/2026 10:12
2/25/2026 16:19
2/25/2026 14:38
2/25/2026 10:47
2/25/2026 10:46
2/25/2026 16:14
2/25/2026 11:40
2/25/2026 11:43
2/25/2026 12:37
2/25/2026 16:31
2/25/2026 12:12
2/25/2026 14:53
2/25/2026 10:31
2/25/2026 14:44
2/25/2026 15:57
2/25/2026 10:17

2/25/2026 9:19
2/25/2026 15:59
2/25/2026 11:50
2/25/2026 10:45
2/25/2026 14:38
2/25/2026 12:19
2/25/2026 12:19



1151583016 NICHOLSON, BRUCE ALAN 5$10.1

1167046501 ACEVEDO, AUTUMN ELISE 594
1168280631 LONG, VIVIAN D S$10.1
1170807224 GOHLKE, MATTHEW KYLE S$8.17
1181567342 JOHNSON, SHARON VERNETTE 52.13
1183543505 FRAZIER, JOAN REYES S156
1207876721 MILLS, CYNTHIA GAYLE $6.17
1211225773 ROGERS, REESE PATRICK 5$9.10
2137753169 ACEVEDO, BRIAN AUSTIN-CRISTAN S 9.4
2185870583 BARRIOS, TONIJEAN 58.15
2190608538 CASAS, LUCAS REY S58.7

3382599181 BOHN, CHARLES MARK 58.11

EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam

2/25/2026 14:44
2/25/2026 14:08
2/25/2026 11:19
2/25/2026 14:36
2/25/2026 16:58
2/25/2026 13:22
2/25/2026 14:27
2/25/2026 12:38
2/25/2026 14:08

2/25/2026 9:54
2/25/2026 18:26

2/25/2026 8:30



