

Election_Name Election_Date
Primary Electio

Total_Voter_Checkins
3/3/2026 52

Voter_ID	Voter_Name	Precinct	Polling_Pla	Timestamp
1002098910	CLARK, DANNY WAYNE	S 6.16	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 15:16
1008120792	WATTS, GARY BRENNAN	S 8.3	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 16:19
1008214137	THOMPSON, FRANCES LOUISE	S 10.1	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 15:58
1008223783	TILLMAN, MARVIN EARL	S 8.3	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 15:13
1009156321	BOHN, CHARLES MATTHEW	S 8.11	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 8:29
1017962861	GOHLKE, GERALD RAY	S 8.17	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 14:36
1020146869	BOHN, SARA CHRISTINE	S 8.11	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 9:18
1021007943	MONTES, TONI MARIE	S 8.15	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 8:28
1027002083	GONZALES, ERIN JO	S 11.2	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 14:59
1042521521	HOOD, JAMES ALLEN	S 8.7	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 9:23
1042522233	CONKIN, JANET SHUTES	S 8.15	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 14:33
1042533529	WEST, NEIL EDWARD	S 8.15	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 13:10
1042534533	HOBRATSCHK, LARRY DAVID	S 6.9	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 14:39
1042536303	JONES, LEHMAN PACE	S 8.15	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 17:40
1042539017	PICKRELL, MICHAEL SHAWN	S 9.10	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 15:04
1042540321	WISCHKAEMPER, JO NELL	S 8.15	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 13:40
1042540846	PICKRELL, KIMBERLY DAWN	S 9.10	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 15:03
1042541488	FAVOR, LYNDA JAY	S 9.10	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 10:12
1042541490	FAVOR, NANCY ANN	S 9.10	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 16:19
1042544405	GOHLKE, JEANETTE YVONNE	S 8.17	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 14:38
1042544958	STANSELL, TOMMY LYNN	S 9.4	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 10:47
1042544962	STANSELL, TERRI	S 9.4	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 10:46
1042545701	MCGEE, MONICA DEE	S 9.4	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 16:14
1042547616	ALBUS, LEONARD J	S 9.11	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 11:40
1042547628	ALBUS, JOYCE	S 9.11	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 11:43
1042550625	ROGERS, RONALD GENE	S 9.10	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 12:37
1042551528	TOOLEY, MYRNA	S 9.11	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 16:31
1042552735	BIGHAM, GARY DON	S 10.2	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 12:12
1042556916	DELOACH, PATTY RUTH	S 9.10	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 14:53
1042559278	GEISSLER, JANE ELIZABETH	S 12.3	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 10:31
1042577122	NICI IOLSON, SHARON MORGAN	S 10.1	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 14:44
1042580199	ALFORD, MARTHA RUTH	S 8.17	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 15:57
1042586672	MARTINEZ, LOUISA TREVINO	S 8.15	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 10:17
1042589928	FOSHEE, LINDA SUE	S 6.12	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 9:19
1042600306	THOMPSON, CRAIG WILLIAM	S 10.1	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 15:59
1042606413	MOORE, BOBBY DEAN	S 8.15	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 11:50
1042607976	STANLEY, KELLIE DAWN	S 8.11	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 10:45
1139976695	HOBRATSCHK, CAROL ANN	S 6.9	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 14:38
1142914572	ALLEN, GINNY TEFERTILLER	S 2.7	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 12:19
1142914604	ALLEN, LEWIS KENT	S 2.7	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 12:19

1151583016	NICHOLSON, BRUCE ALAN	S 10.1	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 14:44
1167046501	ACEVEDO, AUTUMN ELISE	S 9.4	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 14:08
1168280631	LONG, VIVIAN D	S 10.1	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 11:19
1170807224	GOHLKE, MATTHEW KYLE	S 8.17	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 14:36
1181567342	JOHNSON, SHARON VERNETTE	S 2.13	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 16:58
1183543505	FRAZIER, JOAN REYES	S 1.5	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 13:22
1207876721	MILLS, CYNTHIA GAYLE	S 6.17	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 14:27
1211225773	ROGERS, REESE PATRICK	S 9.10	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 12:38
2137753169	ACEVEDO, BRIAN AUSTIN-CRISTAN	S 9.4	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 14:08
2185870583	BARRIOS, TONI JEAN	S 8.15	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 9:54
2190608538	CASAS, LUCAS REY	S 8.7	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 18:26
3382599181	BOHN, CHARLES MARK	S 8.11	EV-EV-Lam	2/25/2026 8:30